
1 etapa Campori 2024
Goiana/BR 7.4.2024

Clube de Orientação Bravo

Juliana Corrêa de Araújo Larrazábal
Clube de Orientação Bravo
Percurso : D Master B
Distancia : 3200m (Desnivel 90m)
Tempo : 1:09:41 (21'47"/km) [Puntos : 1000]

1/4 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
2. Thully Gleice Marinheiro Leonardo 1:54:57 [606]
3. Rita de Cássia de Lima 2:02:26 [569]

1. 88 00:05:56 209m 28'23"/km
2. 83 00:04:37 00:10:33 351m 13'09"/km
3. 116 00:04:14 00:14:47 182m 23'16"/km
4. 107 00:11:01 00:25:48 510m 21'36"/km
5. 82 00:06:39 00:32:27 148m 44'56"/km
6. 115 00:03:03 00:35:30 182m 16'45"/km
7. 96 00:03:08 00:38:38 239m 13'07"/km
8. 93 00:04:49 00:43:27 361m 13'21"/km
9. 104 00:13:02 00:56:29 373m 34'57"/km

10. 118 00:09:18 01:05:47 266m 34'58"/km
11. 999 00:03:54 01:09:41 275m 14'11"/km
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